
2016	VYTL	Scorebook
Weekly	Results	by	Category

Category Last	Name First	Name Team	Name Week	1 Week	2 Week	3 Week	4 Week	5 Week	6 Week	7 Week	8 Average
Junior Swahn Eric IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 43 45 48 48 49 46.60
Junior Morris Zack Frederick	County	4-H 33 37 34 34 49 37.40
Junior Judy Robert Frederick	County	4-H 43 47 46 48 47 46.20
Junior Rhodes Kendall Northern	VA 48 42 41 41 47 43.80
Junior Cox Dominic Frederick	County	4-H 39 44 46 44 45 43.60
Junior McDonald Brandon Frederick	County	4-H 40 42 42 45 44 42.60
Junior Anthony Josh Appomattox 44 43 42 - 42 42.75
Junior Bedire Ziada Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - 34 36 41 37.00
Junior Asbury Austin Flight	Control 36 41 47 46 40 42.00
Junior Higgins Patrick IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - - 39 31 40 36.67
Junior Goin Megan Appomattox 35 43 40 41 39 39.60
Junior Cuccinelli Reilly IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 37 - - 37 38 37.33
Junior Pugh Hunter Frederick	County	4-H - 38 32 40 33 35.75
Junior Grupe Bryan Stafford	Clay	Shooters 35 31 29 27 32 30.80
Junior Strickler Morgan Frederick	County	4-H 43 38 40 37 31 37.80
Junior		 Bigno Malaya Stafford	Clay	Shooters - - - 20 30 25.00
Junior Bigno Tylor Stafford	Clay	Shooters - - - - 26 26.00
Junior		 Paige Caleb Appomattox - 29 - 31 25 28.33
Junior Keppler Joseph Stafford	Clay	Shooters 43 31 32 - 23 32.25
Junior Davis Jacob Flight	Control 41 40 - 45 - 42.00
Junior Trammell Jonathan Independent 42 - - - - 42.00
Junior Francisco Alex IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 40 39 40 - - 39.67
Junior Moran Allen IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - 39 - - - 39.00
Junior Earhart Dalton Frederick	County	4-H 33 38 37 45 - 38.25
Junior Sarmanian Nick IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 37 - - - - 37.00
Junior Kerner Michael IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 35 35 34 37 - 35.25
Junior Martin Drew IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 26 27 29 - - 27.33
Junior Seagle Nicole IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 26 23 - 29 - 26.00
Junior Meyerhofer Caroline Appomattox 26 - 32 19 - 25.67
Junior		 Salaam Khalil Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 38 32 - - 35.00

Junior	Gold Keating Steven Frederick	County	4-H 42 47 - 45 45 44.75
Junior	Gold Goin Trevor Appomattox 41 41 41 40 - 40.75
Junior	Gold Wood Dylan Flight	Control 35 - 40 - - 37.50
Junior	Gold Pearce Alex Flight	Control 29 - - 32 - 30.50

Pre	Sub	Jr Wilson Dannie Frederick	County	4-H 36 28 43 40 44 38.20
Pre	Sub	Jr Marsh Ryan Flight	Control 36 34 33 46 39 37.60
Pre	Sub	Jr Pitcock Ashton Frederick	County	4-H 32 42 44 - 34 38.00
Pre	Sub	Jr Morris Connor Flight	Control 34 30 33 36 30 32.60
Pre	Sub	Jr Marsh Andrew Flight	Control 28 23 26 30 28 27.00
Pre	Sub	Jr Bozzi Haley Frederick	County	4-H - - 20 22 22 21.33
Pre	Sub	Jr Asbury Walter Flight	Control 12 19 16 20 19 17.20
Pre	Sub	Jr Ockerman Aiden Frederick	County	4-H 16 8 - 11 15 12.50
Pre	Sub	Jr Dunphy Ava Frederick	County	4-H 17 13 - 17 - 15.67

Sub	Junior Newlin Camden Independent 44 50 47 46 46 46.60
Sub	Junior Bolan Levi Arrowhead 49 43 45 46 46 45.80
Sub	Junior Angel Mason Stonewall 47 47 46 40 46 45.20
Sub	Junior Stevens Jordan Northern	VA 39 - 30 36 42 36.75
Sub	Junior Pitcock Avery	 Frederick	County	4-H 39 42 35 - 40 39.00
Sub	Junior Griffin Jacob Frederick	County	4-H 20 33 37 37 38 33.00
Sub	Junior Salaam Zubair Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 33 42 - 37 37.33
Sub	Junior Higgins Kevin IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - - - 38 35 36.50
Sub	Junior Arnold Matt IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 32 30 - 30 35 31.75
Sub	Junior Sevier Paul Northern	VA 43 40 42 42 34 40.20
Sub	Junior Abdurrahman Abdul-Mumit Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 28 30 33 33 31.00
Sub	Junior Wiley Jarrett Frederick	County	4-H 19 11 32 30 33 25.00
Sub	Junior Maddux Charlie Appomattox - 16 - 23 22 20.33
Sub	Junior Abdulnur Uqdah Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - - 17 14 15.50
Sub	Junior Shoemaker Hunter Frederick	County	4-H 44 45 43 43 - 43.75
Sub	Junior Pennell Rylie IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 42 - 44 42 - 42.67
Sub	Junior Dunphy Eli Frederick	County	4-H 35 38 - - - 36.50
Sub	Junior Krossman Dalton Frederick	County	4-H 38 34 41 31 - 36.00
Sub	Junior Ledbetter Justin Flight	Control 28 24 43 40 - 33.75
Sub	Junior Earhart Hayden Frederick	County	4-H 28 38 41 28 - 33.75
Sub	Junior Bucher Ryan Frederick	County	4-H 35 33 27 - - 31.67
Sub	Junior Whitacre Ethan Frederick	County	4-H 31 29 27 - - 29.00
Sub	Junior Harner Zachary Frederick	County	4-H 29 25 34 24 - 28.00
Sub	Junior Kerner Sean IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 21 20 32 33 - 26.50
Sub	Junior Lawrence Logan Stonewall - 18 33 25 - 25.33
Sub	Junior Robertson Emily Flight	Control 23 - 29 20 - 24.00
Sub	Junior Althahab Mohamed Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - 25 20 - 22.50
Sub	Junior Paige Abigale Appomattox - 24 13 18 - 18.33

Unknown Peters Rebecca Stafford	Clay	Shooters 41 36 35 43 - 38.75
Unknown Bannister Douglas Stafford	Clay	Shooters - 29 - - - 29.00
Unknown Martin Wynn Stafford	Clay	Shooters 26 25 33 24 25 26.60
Unknown Arrington Cole Flight	Control - - 12 - - 12.00

Green	=	High	Overall	1st	or	2nd
Orange	=	High	Category

Total	Shooters 56 57 56 57 43
Average	Score 34.57 33.44 35.54 33.84 35.42



2016	VYTL	Scorebook
Season	Rankings	by	Category

Category Last	Name First	Name Team	Name Week	1 Week	2 Week	3 Week	4 Week	5 Week	6 Week	7 Week	8 Average

Junior Swahn Eric IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 43 45 48 48 49 46.60
Junior Judy Robert Frederick	County	4-H 43 47 46 48 47 46.20
Junior Rhodes Kendall Northern	VA 48 42 41 41 47 43.80
Junior Cox Dominic Frederick	County	4-H 39 44 46 44 45 43.60
Junior Anthony Josh Appomattox 44 43 42 - 42 42.75
Junior McDonald Brandon Frederick	County	4-H 40 42 42 45 44 42.60
Junior Asbury Austin Flight	Control 36 41 47 46 40 42.00
Junior Davis Jacob Flight	Control 41 40 - 45 - 42.00
Junior Trammell Jonathan Independent 42 - - - - 42.00
Junior Francisco Alex IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 40 39 40 - - 39.67
Junior Goin Megan Appomattox 35 43 40 41 39 39.60
Junior Moran Allen IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - 39 - - - 39.00
Junior Earhart Dalton Frederick	County	4-H 33 38 37 45 - 38.25
Junior Strickler Morgan Frederick	County	4-H 43 38 40 37 31 37.80
Junior Morris Zack Frederick	County	4-H 33 37 34 34 49 37.40
Junior Cuccinelli Reilly IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 37 - - 37 38 37.33
Junior Bedire Ziada Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - 34 36 41 37.00
Junior Sarmanian Nick IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 37 - - - - 37.00
Junior Higgins Patrick IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - - 39 31 40 36.67
Junior Pugh Hunter Frederick	County	4-H - 38 32 40 33 35.75
Junior Kerner Michael IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 35 35 34 37 - 35.25
Junior Keppler Joseph Stafford	Clay	Shooters 43 31 32 - 23 32.25
Junior Grupe Bryan Stafford	Clay	Shooters 35 31 29 27 32 30.80
Junior Martin Drew IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 26 27 29 - - 27.33
Junior Bigno Tylor Stafford	Clay	Shooters - - - - 26 26.00
Junior Seagle Nicole IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 26 23 - 29 - 26.00
Junior Meyerhofer Caroline Appomattox 26 - 32 19 - 25.67
Junior		 Salaam Khalil Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 38 32 - - 35.00
Junior		 Paige Caleb Appomattox - 29 - 31 25 28.33
Junior		 Bigno Malaya Stafford	Clay	Shooters - - - 20 30 25.00

Junior	Gold Keating Steven Frederick	County	4-H 42 47 - 45 45 44.75
Junior	Gold Goin Trevor Appomattox 41 41 41 40 - 40.75
Junior	Gold Wood Dylan Flight	Control 35 - 40 - - 37.50
Junior	Gold Pearce Alex Flight	Control 29 - - 32 - 30.50

Pre	Sub	Jr Wilson Dannie Frederick	County	4-H 36 28 43 40 44 38.20
Pre	Sub	Jr Pitcock Ashton Frederick	County	4-H 32 42 44 - 34 38.00
Pre	Sub	Jr Marsh Ryan Flight	Control 36 34 33 46 39 37.60
Pre	Sub	Jr Morris Connor Flight	Control 34 30 33 36 30 32.60
Pre	Sub	Jr Marsh Andrew Flight	Control 28 23 26 30 28 27.00
Pre	Sub	Jr Bozzi Haley Frederick	County	4-H - - 20 22 22 21.33
Pre	Sub	Jr Asbury Walter Flight	Control 12 19 16 20 19 17.20
Pre	Sub	Jr Dunphy Ava Frederick	County	4-H 17 13 - 17 - 15.67
Pre	Sub	Jr Ockerman Aiden Frederick	County	4-H 16 8 - 11 15 12.50

Sub	Junior Newlin Camden Independent 44 50 47 46 46 46.60
Sub	Junior Bolan Levi Arrowhead 49 43 45 46 46 45.80
Sub	Junior Angel Mason Stonewall 47 47 46 40 46 45.20
Sub	Junior Shoemaker Hunter Frederick	County	4-H 44 45 43 43 - 43.75
Sub	Junior Pennell Rylie IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 42 - 44 42 - 42.67
Sub	Junior Sevier Paul Northern	VA 43 40 42 42 34 40.20
Sub	Junior Pitcock Avery	 Frederick	County	4-H 39 42 35 - 40 39.00
Sub	Junior Salaam Zubair Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 33 42 - 37 37.33
Sub	Junior Stevens Jordan Northern	VA 39 - 30 36 42 36.75
Sub	Junior Higgins Kevin IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax - - - 38 35 36.50
Sub	Junior Dunphy Eli Frederick	County	4-H 35 38 - - - 36.50
Sub	Junior Krossman Dalton Frederick	County	4-H 38 34 41 31 - 36.00
Sub	Junior Ledbetter Justin Flight	Control 28 24 43 40 - 33.75
Sub	Junior Earhart Hayden Frederick	County	4-H 28 38 41 28 - 33.75
Sub	Junior Griffin Jacob Frederick	County	4-H 20 33 37 37 38 33.00
Sub	Junior Arnold Matt IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 32 30 - 30 35 31.75
Sub	Junior Bucher Ryan Frederick	County	4-H 35 33 27 - - 31.67
Sub	Junior Abdurrahman Abdul-Mumit Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - 28 30 33 33 31.00
Sub	Junior Whitacre Ethan Frederick	County	4-H 31 29 27 - - 29.00
Sub	Junior Harner Zachary Frederick	County	4-H 29 25 34 24 - 28.00
Sub	Junior Kerner Sean IWLA	-	Arlington	Fairfax 21 20 32 33 - 26.50
Sub	Junior Lawrence Logan Stonewall - 18 33 25 - 25.33
Sub	Junior Wiley Jarrett Frederick	County	4-H 19 11 32 30 33 25.00
Sub	Junior Robertson Emily Flight	Control 23 - 29 20 - 24.00
Sub	Junior Althahab Mohamed Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - 25 20 - 22.50
Sub	Junior Maddux Charlie Appomattox - 16 - 23 22 20.33
Sub	Junior Paige Abigale Appomattox - 24 13 18 - 18.33
Sub	Junior Abdulnur Uqdah Blue	Eagles	Shotgun	Team - - - 17 14 15.50

Unknown Peters Rebecca Stafford	Clay	Shooters 41 36 35 43 - 38.75
Unknown Bannister Douglas Stafford	Clay	Shooters - 29 - - - 29.00
Unknown Martin Wynn Stafford	Clay	Shooters 26 25 33 24 25 26.60
Unknown Arrington Cole Flight	Control - - 12 - - 12.00

Blue	=	Top	5	Overall
Green	=	High	Overall	1st	or	2nd
Orange	=	High	Category

Total	Shooters 56 57 56 57 43
Average	Score 34.57 33.44 35.54 33.84 35.42


